

HUMMUS & CRUDITES	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-
THAI CHILLI CRISPS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SERIOUS PIG SNACKING PICKLES	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓
SERIOUS PIG SALTED PEANUTS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	□	✓	-	-	-
SERIOUS PIG SALTED ALMONDS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	□	-	-	-	-
SERIOUS PIG HOISIN SNACKING CROUTONS	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SERIOUS PIG SNACKING CHEESE - WITH TRUFFLE	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SERIOUS PIG SNACKALAMI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SERIOUS PIG SPICY SNACKALAMI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CHOCOLATE & BARS														
DARK CHOCOLATE KIND BAR	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	✓	□	✓	-	-
CARAMEL KIND BAR	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	□	□	✓	-	-
KINDER BUENO	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-	-
KIT KAT	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	□	-	✓	-	-
TWIX	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-	-
RAW HALO - DARK 76% VEGAN CHOCOLATE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	□	□	-	-	-
RAW HALO - SALTED CARAMEL VEGAN CHOCOLATE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	□	□	-	-	-
RAW HALO - VANILLA VEGAN CHOCOLATE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	□	□	-	-	-
RAW HALO - HIMALAYAN SALT VEGAN CHOCOLATE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	□	□	-	-	-
CAKES & SWEET SNACKS														
LEMON MUFFIN	-	✓	-	✓	-	✓	-	-	-	□	□	-	□	-
CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN	-	✓	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	□	□	-	✓	-
MILK CHOCOLATE RAISINS	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
NUTTY MIX	-	□	-	-	-	-	-	-	□	-	✓	-	□	□
YOGHURT COATED PEANUTS	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	✓	-	□	-	✓	-
HONEYBUNS FLAPJACK	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	□	□	-	-	-
MIINTS & GUM														
EXTRA CHEWING GUM	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-
POLOS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FRUIT														
PINEAPPLE POT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LARGE TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
APPLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
BANANA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
HOT DRINKS														
COFFEES & HOT CHOCOLATE														
AMERICANO (NO MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
AMERICANO (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
AMERICANO (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-
AMERICANO (OAT MILK)	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CAFFE MOCHA (NO MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-
CAFFE MOCHA (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-
CAFFE MOCHA (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-
CAFFE MOCHA (OAT MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-
CAPPUCCINO (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CAPPUCCINO (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-
CAPPUCCINO (OAT MILK)	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ESPRESSO (NO MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FILTER COFFEE (NO MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FILTER COFFEE (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FILTER COFFEE (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-
FILTER COFFEE (OAT MILK)	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FLAT WHITE (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FLAT WHITE (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-
FLAT WHITE (OAT MILK)	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LATTE (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LATTE (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-
LATTE (OAT MILK)	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CHAI LATTE (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CHAI LATTE (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-
CHAI LATTE (OAT MILK)	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
HOT CHOCOLATE (JERSEY MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-
HOT CHOCOLATE (ALMOND MILK)	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-
HOT CHOCOLATE (OAT MILK)	-	✓	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-
EXTRAS														
EXTRA SHOT	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
VANILLA SYRUP	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CARAMEL SYRUP	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
HAZELNUT SYRUP	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	-	-	-
TEAS														
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EARL GREY TEA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
DECAF TEA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
GREEN TEA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
RED BERRY TEA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
COLD DRINKS														
SPARKLING WATER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
STILL WATER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
DIET COKE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
COCA COLA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CAWSTON APPLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CAWSTON RHUBARB	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JUICEBURST ORANGE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JUICEBURST APPLE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

✓ = CONTAINS ALLERGEN

□ = CONTAINS INGREDIENT WITH A LABEL THAT INDICATES IT MAY CONTAIN ALLERGEN

ALL PRODUCTS ARE MADE IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES ALLERGENS.

WE DO OUR BEST TO REDUCE THE RISK OF CROSS-CONTAMINATION, AND PROVIDE AN ALLERGEN MENU SO THAT CUSTOMERS CAN MAKE THEIR OWN CHOICE ABOUT WHAT TO EAT. OUR ALLERGEN MENU IS INTENDED AS A GUIDE, AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM ALLERGENS.